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2012 Stotesbury Cup Regatta
Official Results  (Saturday, May 19)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Raw Handicap Penalty Winning Split

Race 11S1: Girls Junior Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 3 Mount Saint Joseph  (M. Lawn) 05:02.09   05:02.09   00:05:02.09  
2nd 4 Radnor  (G. Rauscher) 05:07.23 1.7% 00:05.14 05:07.23   00:05:02.09 00:00:05.14
3rd 2 James Madison  (C. Thomas) 05:12.71 3.5% 00:05.48 05:12.71   00:05:02.09 00:00:10.62
4th 1 Our Lady of Lourdes  (K. Chenarides) 05:13.88 3.9% 00:01.17 05:13.88   00:05:02.09 00:00:11.79
5th 5 St. Anthony's  (A. Schnabel) 05:14.54 4.1% 00:00.66 05:14.54   00:05:02.09 00:00:12.45
6th 0 Vineland  (E. Harrold) 05:23.68 7.1% 00:09.14 05:23.68   00:05:02.09 00:00:21.59
7th 6 Agnes Irwin  (C. Wulff) 05:31.15 9.6% 00:07.47 05:31.15   00:05:02.09 00:00:29.06

Race 11S2: Girls Junior Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 08:06 AM
1st 3 Montclair  (A. Schneider) 05:00.60   05:00.60   00:05:00.60  
2nd 4 Holy Spirit  (M. Clark) 05:05.98 1.8% 00:05.38 05:05.98   00:05:00.60 00:00:05.38
3rd 2 Lake Braddock  (S. Kirwan) 05:12.15 3.8% 00:06.17 05:12.15   00:05:00.60 00:00:11.55
4th 5 Owen J Roberts  (S. Thomas) 05:18.78 6.0% 00:06.63 05:18.78   00:05:00.60 00:00:18.18
5th 1 Yorktown  (E. Margosis) 05:20.83 6.7% 00:02.05 05:20.83   00:05:00.60 00:00:20.23
6th 6 Shaker  (K. Tantakis) 05:24.66 8.0% 00:03.83 05:24.66   00:05:00.60 00:00:24.06

Race 11S3: Girls Junior Eight Semi-Final 3 @ 08:12 AM
1st 3 Branksome  (R. Singer) 05:06.42   05:06.42   00:05:06.42  
2nd 4 Merion Mercy  (M. Courtney) 05:08.27 0.6% 00:01.85 05:08.27   00:05:06.42 00:00:01.85
3rd 2 Ocean City  (K. Delgrande) 05:13.08 2.2% 00:04.81 05:13.08   00:05:06.42 00:00:06.66
4th 5 Lawrenceville  (A. Lazarus) 05:14.20 2.5% 00:01.12 05:14.20   00:05:06.42 00:00:07.78
5th 1 Niskayuna  (H. Wistort) 05:14.44 2.6% 00:00.24 05:14.44   00:05:06.42 00:00:08.02
6th 6 Arlington  (L. Nathanson) 05:24.14 5.8% 00:09.70 05:24.14   00:05:06.42 00:00:17.72

Race 12S1: Boys Junior Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 08:18 AM
1st 3 St. Joseph Prep  (M. Shirey) 04:25.80   04:25.80   00:04:25.80  
2nd 4 Gonzaga  (R. Matney) 04:32.13 2.4% 00:06.33 04:32.13   00:04:25.80 00:00:06.33
3rd 2 Shaker  (P. Lewis) 04:34.37 3.2% 00:02.24 04:34.37   00:04:25.80 00:00:08.57
4th 1 Chaminade  (T. Murphy) 04:34.94 3.4% 00:00.57 04:34.94   00:04:25.80 00:00:09.14
5th 5 Fairfield Prep  (D. Ramos) 04:36.32 4.0% 00:01.38 04:36.32   00:04:25.80 00:00:10.52
6th 6 La Salle  (C. Meredith) 04:50.23 9.2% 00:13.91 04:50.23   00:04:25.80 00:00:24.43

Race 12S2: Boys Junior Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 3 St. Anthony's  (V. LaMonte) 04:25.96   04:25.96   00:04:25.96  
2nd 4 Manhasset  (R. khatchadourian) 04:29.30 1.3% 00:03.34 04:29.30   00:04:25.96 00:00:03.34
3rd 1 Washington-Lee  (D. Reynolds) 04:31.93 2.2% 00:02.63 04:31.93   00:04:25.96 00:00:05.97
4th 2 Montclair  (M. Hahn) 04:37.48 4.3% 00:05.55 04:37.48   00:04:25.96 00:00:11.52
5th 5 Mainland  (V. Carraccio) 04:38.01 4.5% 00:00.53 04:38.01   00:04:25.96 00:00:12.05
6th 6 Woodbridge  (N. Johnson) 04:40.26 5.4% 00:02.25 04:40.26   00:04:25.96 00:00:14.30

Race 12S3: Boys Junior Eight Semi-Final 3 @ 08:30 AM
1st 3 St. Augustine  (M. Mohnack) 04:25.80   04:25.80   00:04:25.80  
2nd 4 Egg Harbor  (R. Rimmele) 04:29.21 1.3% 00:03.41 04:29.21   00:04:25.80 00:00:03.41
3rd 2 Christian Brothers NJ  (J. Smallwood) 04:33.63 2.9% 00:04.42 04:33.63   00:04:25.80 00:00:07.83
4th 6 Holy Spirit  (M. Stewart) 04:37.25 4.3% 00:03.62 04:37.25   00:04:25.80 00:00:11.45
5th 1 Jefferson  (J. Valery) 04:39.08 5.0% 00:01.83 04:39.08   00:04:25.80 00:00:13.28
6th 5 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (M. Broadwater) 04:39.53 5.2% 00:00.45 04:39.53   00:04:25.80 00:00:13.73

Race 15S1: Girls Ltwt Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 08:36 AM
1st 3 Holy Spirit  (S. LaSala) 04:56.08   04:56.08   00:04:56.08  
2nd 4 McLean  (A. Meade) 05:00.74 1.6% 00:04.66 05:00.74   00:04:56.08 00:00:04.66

3rd 2 Moorestown  (J. Camoratto) 05:04.70 2.9% 00:03.96 05:04.70   00:04:56.08 00:00:08.62
4th 5 Egg Harbor  (I. Rosales) 05:09.20 4.4% 00:04.50 05:09.20   00:04:56.08 00:00:13.12
5th 1 Washington-Lee  (E. Janson) 05:14.22 6.1% 00:05.02 05:14.22   00:04:56.08 00:00:18.14
6th 6 Lake Braddock  (M. Spoutz) 05:35.59 13.3% 00:21.37 05:35.59   00:04:56.08 00:00:39.51

Race 15S2: Girls Ltwt Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 08:42 AM
1st 3 Montclair  (A. Cruz) 04:55.42   04:55.42   00:04:55.42  
2nd 4 Winter Park  (O. Richardson) 05:00.05 1.6% 00:04.63 05:00.05   00:04:55.42 00:00:04.63
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3rd 2 Mount Saint Joseph  (K. Loftus) 05:08.08 4.3% 00:08.03 05:08.08   00:04:55.42 00:00:12.66
4th 5 Merion Mercy  (S. Thomas) 05:13.39 6.1% 00:05.31 05:13.39   00:04:55.42 00:00:17.97
5th 1 Manhasset  (S. Gunzburg) 05:15.06 6.6% 00:01.67 05:15.06   00:04:55.42 00:00:19.64
6th 6 F.D. Roosevelt  (K. Holsopple) 05:16.95 7.3% 00:01.89 05:16.95   00:04:55.42 00:00:21.53

Race 16S1: Boys Ltwt Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 08:48 AM
1st 3 St. Joseph Prep  (J. Coney) 04:25.21   04:25.21   00:04:25.21  
2nd 4 TC Williams  (C. Brooks) 04:30.95 2.2% 00:05.74 04:30.95   00:04:25.21 00:00:05.74
3rd 2 WT Woodson  (C. Ramage) 04:33.55 3.1% 00:02.60 04:33.55   00:04:25.21 00:00:08.34
4th 1 Oakcrest  (M. Dragotto) 04:36.18 4.1% 00:02.63 04:36.18   00:04:25.21 00:00:10.97
5th 6 Ocean City  (C. Brady) 04:37.19 4.5% 00:01.01 04:37.19   00:04:25.21 00:00:11.98
6th 5 Radnor  (D. Hughes) 04:41.41 6.1% 00:04.22 04:41.41   00:04:25.21 00:00:16.20

Race 16S2: Boys Ltwt Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 08:54 AM
1st 4 La Salle  (J. Pinnola-Vizza) 04:28.47   04:28.47   00:04:28.47  
2nd 2 Don Bosco  (S. Menken) 04:30.77 0.9% 00:02.30 04:30.77   00:04:28.47 00:00:02.30
3rd 3 Moorestown  (A. Hendrickson) 04:30.89 0.9% 00:00.12 04:30.89   00:04:28.47 00:00:02.42
4th 5 McLean  (C. Vignali) 04:39.16 4.0% 00:08.27 04:39.16   00:04:28.47 00:00:10.69
5th 1 St. Augustine  (V. DiPentino) 04:40.42 4.5% 00:01.26 04:40.42   00:04:28.47 00:00:11.95
6th 6 Chaminade  (J. Corry) 04:41.54 4.9% 00:01.12 04:41.54   00:04:28.47 00:00:13.07

Race 17S1: Boys Ltwt Four Semi-Final 1 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Upper Canada  (P. Watt) 04:49.54   04:49.54   00:04:49.54  
2nd 4 Bonner  (D. McCreavy) 04:52.52 1.0% 00:02.98 04:52.52   00:04:49.54 00:00:02.98
3rd 2 Episcopal Academy  (M. Pettit) 05:00.54 3.8% 00:08.02 05:00.54   00:04:49.54 00:00:11.00
4th 1 Egg Harbor  (J. Chong) 05:02.20 4.4% 00:01.66 05:02.20   00:04:49.54 00:00:12.66
5th 6 St. Joseph Prep  (M. Poyatt) 05:08.85 6.7% 00:06.65 05:08.85   00:04:49.54 00:00:19.31
6th 5 Nutley  (C. Luongo) 05:11.09 7.4% 00:02.24 05:11.09   00:04:49.54 00:00:21.55

Race 17S2: Boys Ltwt Four Semi-Final 2 @ 09:06 AM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley  (J. Giesbrecht) 04:48.94   04:48.94   00:04:48.94  
2nd 4 St. Josephs Collegiate  (C. Schaab) 04:50.50 0.5% 00:01.56 04:50.50   00:04:48.94 00:00:01.56
3rd 2 Manhasset  (S. Hummel) 04:56.72 2.7% 00:06.22 04:56.72   00:04:48.94 00:00:07.78
4th 1 Great Bridge  (C. Hull) 05:03.54 5.1% 00:06.82 05:03.54   00:04:48.94 00:00:14.60
5th 5 Lower Merion  (H. Holmes) 05:04.24 5.3% 00:00.70 05:04.24   00:04:48.94 00:00:15.30
6th 6 Don Bosco  (D. Cleary) 05:07.34 6.4% 00:03.10 05:07.34   00:04:48.94 00:00:18.40

Race 17S3: Boys Ltwt Four Semi-Final 3 @ 09:12 AM
1st 4 Father Judge  (T. Robbins) 04:49.48   04:49.48   00:04:49.48  
2nd 3 Christian Brothers NJ  (P. Clauss) 04:52.49 1.0% 00:03.01 04:52.49   00:04:49.48 00:00:03.01
3rd 5 Eden  (B. DeCaire) 04:58.71 3.2% 00:06.22 04:58.71   00:04:49.48 00:00:09.23
4th 2 La Salle  (C. Esposito) 04:59.50 3.5% 00:00.79 04:59.50   00:04:49.48 00:00:10.02
5th 1 DeMatha  (J. Greene) 05:04.75 5.3% 00:05.25 05:04.75   00:04:49.48 00:00:15.27
6th 6 Blair  (G. Merrifield) 05:07.15 6.1% 00:02.40 05:07.15   00:04:49.48 00:00:17.67

Race 18S1: Girls Ltwt Four Semi-Final 1 @ 09:18 AM
1st 3 Manhasset  (K. Frost) 05:19.87   05:19.87   00:05:19.87  
2nd 5 E.L. Crossley  (E. Prysiasny) 05:26.61 2.1% 00:06.74 05:26.61   00:05:19.87 00:00:06.74
3rd 4 Egg Harbor  (C. Wilhelm) 05:31.65 3.7% 00:05.04 05:31.65   00:05:19.87 00:00:11.78
4th 1 Mainland  (L. O'Sullivan) 05:36.63 5.2% 00:04.98 05:36.63   00:05:19.87 00:00:16.76
5th 2 Woodbridge  (B. Hylander) 05:37.49 5.5% 00:00.86 05:37.49   00:05:19.87 00:00:17.62
6th 6 Montclair  (A. Handelman) 05:43.33 7.3% 00:05.84 05:43.33   00:05:19.87 00:00:23.46

Race 18S2: Girls Ltwt Four Semi-Final 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 3 Blair  (J. McConnell) 05:25.92   05:25.92   00:05:25.92  
2nd 4 Episcopal Academy  (P. Tyson) 05:28.15 0.7% 00:02.23 05:28.15   00:05:25.92 00:00:02.23
3rd 2 Agnes Irwin  (V. Joughin) 05:34.53 2.6% 00:06.38 05:34.53   00:05:25.92 00:00:08.61
4th 5 Mount Saint Joseph  (E. McHugh) 05:35.61 3.0% 00:01.08 05:35.61   00:05:25.92 00:00:09.69
5th 1 Nutley  (J. Sainz) 05:35.79 3.0% 00:00.18 05:35.79   00:05:25.92 00:00:09.87
6th 6 North Catholic  (E. Opperman) 05:42.10 5.0% 00:06.31 05:42.10   00:05:25.92 00:00:16.18

Race 19S1: Girls Senior Double Semi-Final 1 @ 09:30 AM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley  (A. Kawalek) 05:29.64   05:29.64   00:05:29.64  
2nd 4 Baldwin  (K. Kleczka) 05:36.59 2.1% 00:06.95 05:36.59   00:05:29.64 00:00:06.95
3rd 2 Mayfield  (L. Davenport-Huyer) 05:39.38 3.0% 00:02.79 05:39.38   00:05:29.64 00:00:09.74
4th 1 Episcopal Academy  (A. Hawkins) 05:43.13 4.1% 00:03.75 05:43.13   00:05:29.64 00:00:13.49
5th 5 Shipley  (Z. Deutsch) 05:43.70 4.3% 00:00.57 05:43.70   00:05:29.64 00:00:14.06
6th 6 Ridgewood  (M. McKeon) 05:48.94 5.9% 00:05.24 05:48.94   00:05:29.64 00:00:19.30

Race 19S2: Girls Senior Double Semi-Final 2 @ 09:36 AM
1st 2 Conestoga  (A. Siegele) 05:32.54   05:32.54   00:05:32.54  
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1st 2 Conestoga  (A. Siegele) 05:32.54   05:32.54   00:05:32.54  
2nd 3 Hylton  (S. Ianni) 05:33.64 0.3% 00:01.10 05:33.64   00:05:32.54 00:00:01.10
3rd 4 Upper Dublin  (M. Rudkin) 05:37.87 1.6% 00:04.23 05:37.87   00:05:32.54 00:00:05.33
4th 5 Academy of Notre Dame  (G. Reilly) 05:45.15 3.8% 00:07.28 05:45.15   00:05:32.54 00:00:12.61
5th 1 Haddon Twp  (C. Ely) 05:56.70 7.3% 00:11.55 05:56.70   00:05:32.54 00:00:24.16
6th 6 Teaneck  (C. Ortiz) 05:58.65 7.9% 00:01.95 05:58.65   00:05:32.54 00:00:26.11

Race 20S1: Boys Senior Double Semi-Final 1 @ 09:42 AM
1st 3 Denis Morris  (M. Coppola) 04:57.17   04:57.17   00:04:57.17  
2nd 4 Roman Catholic  (M. Wellock) 05:01.21 1.4% 00:04.04 05:01.21   00:04:57.17 00:00:04.04
3rd 2 Don Bosco  (A. McAvey) 05:04.72 2.5% 00:03.51 05:04.72   00:04:57.17 00:00:07.55
4th 5 St. Joseph Prep  (V. Spigonardo) 05:12.81 5.3% 00:08.09 05:12.81   00:04:57.17 00:00:15.64
5th 1 Chestnut Hill  (A. Adubato) 05:18.62 7.2% 00:05.81 05:18.62   00:04:57.17 00:00:21.45
6th 6 Christian Brothers NJ  (A. Blair) 05:20.60 7.9% 00:01.98 05:20.60   00:04:57.17 00:00:23.43

Race 20S2: Boys Senior Double Semi-Final 2 @ 09:48 AM
1st 4 Malvern Prep  (R. Smith) 04:59.56   04:59.56   00:04:59.56  
2nd 3 Shipley  (M. Molta) 05:01.82 0.8% 00:02.26 05:01.82   00:04:59.56 00:00:02.26
3rd 5 Simcoe  (A. Jones) 05:02.88 1.1% 00:01.06 05:02.88   00:04:59.56 00:00:03.32
4th 2 Montclair  (L. Foglizzo) 05:03.64 1.4% 00:00.76 05:03.64   00:04:59.56 00:00:04.08
5th 1 Conestoga  (S. Miller) 05:15.34 5.3% 00:11.70 05:15.34   00:04:59.56 00:00:15.78
6th 6 Notre Dame College School  (D. Andrews) 05:20.36 6.9% 00:05.02 05:20.36   00:04:59.56 00:00:20.80

Race 21S1: Boys Second Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 09:54 AM
1st 3 Gonzaga  (G. Cruser) 04:21.34   04:21.34   00:04:21.34  
2nd 2 Jefferson  (R. Madani) 04:23.60 0.9% 00:02.26 04:23.60   00:04:21.34 00:00:02.26
3rd 4 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (R. Mittal) 04:28.77 2.8% 00:05.17 04:28.77   00:04:21.34 00:00:07.43
4th 1 St. Andrew  (P. Egan) 04:33.39 4.6% 00:04.62 04:33.39   00:04:21.34 00:00:12.05
5th 5 Winter Park  (T. McCabe) 04:34.38 5.0% 00:00.99 04:34.38   00:04:21.34 00:00:13.04
6th 6 Jesuit College Prep  (N. Whittemore) 04:36.85 5.9% 00:02.47 04:36.85   00:04:21.34 00:00:15.51

Race 21S2: Boys Second Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 St. Albans  (A. Togias) 04:24.89   04:24.89   00:04:24.89  
2nd 4 Chaminade  (M. Berdel) 04:26.97 0.8% 00:02.08 04:26.97   00:04:24.89 00:00:02.08
3rd 2 La Salle  (T. Bontempi) 04:28.18 1.2% 00:01.21 04:28.18   00:04:24.89 00:00:03.29
4th 6 Yorktown  (J. Doyon) 04:31.54 2.5% 00:03.36 04:31.54   00:04:24.89 00:00:06.65
5th 5 Brunswick  (J. Reynolds) 04:35.70 4.1% 00:04.16 04:35.70   00:04:24.89 00:00:10.81
6th 1 Walt Whitman  (J. Drysdale) 04:37.66 4.8% 00:01.96 04:37.66   00:04:24.89 00:00:12.77

Race 22S1: Girls Second Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 10:06 AM
1st 3 James Madison  (M. Patrick) 05:00.35   05:00.35   00:05:00.35  
2nd 4 Winter Park  (A. Lawn) 05:03.78 1.1% 00:03.43 05:03.78   00:05:00.35 00:00:03.43
3rd 1 Oakcrest  (S. Woltmann) 05:04.74 1.5% 00:00.96 05:04.74   00:05:00.35 00:00:04.39
4th 5 Archbishop Carroll  (C. O'Sullivan) 05:07.98 2.5% 00:03.24 05:07.98   00:05:00.35 00:00:07.63
5th 6 National Cathedral  (M. Clark) 05:11.98 3.9% 00:04.00 05:11.98   00:05:00.35 00:00:11.63
6th 2 Jefferson  (M. Lund) 05:12.88 4.2% 00:00.90 05:12.88   00:05:00.35 00:00:12.53

Race 22S2: Girls Second Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 10:12 AM
1st 3 Holy Spirit  (M. Hogan) 05:02.48   05:02.48   00:05:02.48  
2nd 4 Absegami  (S. Irvin) 05:03.54 0.4% 00:01.06 05:03.54   00:05:02.48 00:00:01.06
3rd 5 Lawrenceville  (J. Peters) 05:04.70 0.7% 00:01.16 05:04.70   00:05:02.48 00:00:02.22
4th 2 Walt Whitman  (K. Wolf-Rodda) 05:08.07 1.8% 00:03.37 05:08.07   00:05:02.48 00:00:05.59
5th 6 Lake Brantley  (R. Hinson) 05:10.57 2.7% 00:02.50 05:10.57   00:05:02.48 00:00:08.09
6th 1 TC Williams  (E. Breeding) 05:19.62 5.7% 00:09.05 05:19.62   00:05:02.48 00:00:17.14

Race 23S1: Girls Senior Quad Semi-Final 1 @ 10:18 AM
1st 3 Episcopal Academy  (C. McPherson) 05:15.69   05:15.69   00:05:15.69  
2nd 2 Sacred Heart Country Day  (K. Williar) 05:22.46 2.1% 00:06.77 05:22.46   00:05:15.69 00:00:06.77
3rd 4 Springside  (A. Noble) 05:23.80 2.6% 00:01.34 05:23.80   00:05:15.69 00:00:08.11
4th 1 Mainland  (E. Bergen) 05:28.22 4.0% 00:04.42 05:28.22   00:05:15.69 00:00:12.53
5th 5 Academy of Notre Dame  (A. Zack) 05:39.22 7.5% 00:11.00 05:39.22   00:05:15.69 00:00:23.53
6th 6 Westfield  (E. May) 05:43.60 8.8% 00:04.38 05:43.60   00:05:15.69 00:00:27.91

Race 23S2: Girls Senior Quad Semi-Final 2 @ 10:24 AM
1st 3 Conestoga  (A. Graf) 05:10.95   05:10.95   00:05:10.95  
2nd 4 Woodbridge  (M. Tallman) 05:18.77 2.5% 00:07.82 05:18.77   00:05:10.95 00:00:07.82
3rd 2 Baldwin  (A. Lemmon) 05:25.47 4.7% 00:06.70 05:25.47   00:05:10.95 00:00:14.52
4th 5 Our Lady of Mercy NJ  (A. Zappariello) 05:26.63 5.0% 00:01.16 05:26.63   00:05:10.95 00:00:15.68
5th 1 Atlantic City  (I. Anmuth) 05:39.51 9.2% 00:12.88 05:39.51   00:05:10.95 00:00:28.56
6th 6 Hylton  (A. Teixeira) 05:55.75 14.4% 00:16.24 05:55.75   00:05:10.95 00:00:44.80

Race 24S1: Boys Senior Quad Semi-Final 1 @ 10:30 AM
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Race 24S1: Boys Senior Quad Semi-Final 1 @ 10:30 AM
1st 3 Montclair  (A. Dowd) 04:32.55   04:32.55   00:04:32.55  
2nd 4 Conestoga  (B. Morosse) 04:34.86 0.8% 00:02.31 04:34.86   00:04:32.55 00:00:02.31
3rd 2 North Allegheny  (J. Rectenwald) 04:42.10 3.5% 00:07.24 04:42.10   00:04:32.55 00:00:09.55
4th 5 Saratoga  (D. Gilgallon) 04:46.85 5.2% 00:04.75 04:46.85   00:04:32.55 00:00:14.30
5th 1 Woodbridge  (L. Wilks) 04:54.34 8.0% 00:07.49 04:54.34   00:04:32.55 00:00:21.79
6th 6 Haverford  (M. Maggio) 05:01.78 10.7% 00:07.44 05:01.78   00:04:32.55 00:00:29.23

Race 24S2: Boys Senior Quad Semi-Final 2 @ 10:36 AM
1st 3 Malvern Prep  (A. Velte) 04:31.51   04:31.51   00:04:31.51  
2nd 2 Roman Catholic  (M. DiCarlo) 04:31.73 0.1% 00:00.22 04:31.73   00:04:31.51 00:00:00.22
3rd 4 St. Joseph Prep  (B. Hecht) 04:37.27 2.1% 00:05.54 04:37.27   00:04:31.51 00:00:05.76
4th 5 Teaneck  (B. Manahan) 04:47.53 5.9% 00:10.26 04:47.53   00:04:31.51 00:00:16.02
5th 1 Niskayuna  (F. Dohring) 04:49.66 6.7% 00:02.13 04:49.66   00:04:31.51 00:00:18.15
6th 6 Hylton  (C. Condray) 04:58.83 10.1% 00:09.17 04:58.83   00:04:31.51 00:00:27.32

Race 25S1: Boys Senior Single Semi-Final 1 @ 10:42 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach  (M. Ferguson) 05:17.12   05:17.12   00:05:17.12  
2nd 4 Pine View  (T. Taaffe) 05:18.44 0.4% 00:01.32 05:18.44   00:05:17.12 00:00:01.32
3rd 2 Christchurch  (W. Banfield) 05:20.42 1.0% 00:01.98 05:20.42   00:05:17.12 00:00:03.30
4th 5 Venice  (C. Green) 05:26.19 2.9% 00:05.77 05:26.19   00:05:17.12 00:00:09.07
5th 6 Notre Dame College School  (B. Tempest) 05:34.82 5.6% 00:08.63 05:34.82   00:05:17.12 00:00:17.70
6th 1 Roman Catholic A  (S. Kosma) 05:44.36 8.6% 00:09.54 05:44.36   00:05:17.12 00:00:27.24

Race 25S2: Boys Senior Single Semi-Final 2 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Ranney  (C. Slater) 05:14.34   05:14.34   00:05:14.34  
2nd 4 Lorne Park  (K. Tierney) 05:15.68 0.4% 00:01.34 05:15.68   00:05:14.34 00:00:01.34
3rd 2 Germantown Academy  (E. Blood) 05:16.38 0.6% 00:00.70 05:16.38   00:05:14.34 00:00:02.04
4th 1 Cornwall  (M. Scholl) 05:21.06 2.1% 00:04.68 05:21.06   00:05:14.34 00:00:06.72
5th 6 Riverhead  (H. Bingham) 05:25.26 3.5% 00:04.20 05:25.26   00:05:14.34 00:00:10.92
6th 5 Germantown Friends  (A. Bair) 05:26.34 3.8% 00:01.08 05:26.34   00:05:14.34 00:00:12.00

Race 25S3: Boys Senior Single Semi-Final 3 @ 10:54 AM
1st 3 Veritas Academy  (B. Delaney) 05:16.45   05:16.45   00:05:16.45  
2nd 2 Churchill  (m. finley) 05:19.85 1.1% 00:03.40 05:19.85   00:05:16.45 00:00:03.40
3rd 5 John Jay  (K. Mabry) 05:25.25 2.8% 00:05.40 05:25.25   00:05:16.45 00:00:08.80
4th 4 Oyster Bay  (M. Blanz) 05:26.74 3.3% 00:01.49 05:26.74   00:05:16.45 00:00:10.29
5th 1 Beamville  (C. Bond) 05:28.79 3.9% 00:02.05 05:28.79   00:05:16.45 00:00:12.34
6th 6 Girard College  (M. Brown) 05:30.99 4.6% 00:02.20 05:30.99   00:05:16.45 00:00:14.54

Race 26S1: Girls Senior Single Semi-Final 1 @ 11:00 AM
1st 3 Oakridge  (D. Abusow) 05:53.40   05:53.40   00:05:53.40  
2nd 4 Springside  (J. Sager) 05:55.49 0.6% 00:02.09 05:55.49   00:05:53.40 00:00:02.09
3rd 2 Mother of Divine Grace  (M. Hamilton) 06:01.01 2.2% 00:05.52 06:01.01   00:05:53.40 00:00:07.61
4th 5 Glen Ridge  (A. Freimarck) 06:04.11 3.0% 00:03.10 06:04.11   00:05:53.40 00:00:10.71
5th 1 Western Albermarle  (D. Lucas) 06:07.44 4.0% 00:03.33 06:07.44   00:05:53.40 00:00:14.04
6th 6 Riverhead  (B. Ristau) 06:08.27 4.2% 00:00.83 06:08.27   00:05:53.40 00:00:14.87

Race 26S2: Girls Senior Single Semi-Final 2 @ 11:06 AM
1st 3 Park School  (E. Frank) 05:50.12   05:50.12   00:05:50.12  
2nd 2 Grimsby A  (E. Mann) 05:52.48 0.7% 00:02.36 05:52.48   00:05:50.12 00:00:02.36
3rd 4 Welland Centennial  (J. Smith) 05:53.50 1.0% 00:01.02 05:53.50   00:05:50.12 00:00:03.38
4th 5 Ridley  (A. Whitty) 05:55.14 1.4% 00:01.64 05:55.14   00:05:50.12 00:00:05.02
5th 6 Langley  (D. Baker) 06:02.58 3.6% 00:07.44 06:02.58   00:05:50.12 00:00:12.46
6th 1 Grimsby B  (M. Penny) 06:04.94 4.2% 00:02.36 06:04.94   00:05:50.12 00:00:14.82

Race 27S1: Boys Senior Four Semi-Final 1 @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 Episcopal Academy  (N. Mead) 04:44.87   04:44.87   00:04:44.87  
2nd 2 Radnor   (J. Puckette) 04:46.34 0.5% 00:01.47 04:46.34   00:04:44.87 00:00:01.47
3rd 4 Blair  (E. Redos) 04:47.11 0.8% 00:00.77 04:47.11   00:04:44.87 00:00:02.24
4th 5 Grimsby  (A. Vilk) 04:54.05 3.2% 00:06.94 04:54.05   00:04:44.87 00:00:09.18
5th 1 Lake Brantley  (T. Haight) 04:56.24 4.0% 00:02.19 04:56.24   00:04:44.87 00:00:11.37
6th 6 Rumson-Fair Haven  (D. Ahimovic) 05:00.57 5.5% 00:04.33 05:00.57   00:04:44.87 00:00:15.70

Race 27S2: Boys Senior Four Semi-Final 2 @ 11:18 AM
1st 3 Saratoga  (A. Torkelson) 04:44.96   04:44.96   00:04:44.96  
2nd 5 Holy Cross Catholic  (B. Iafrate) 04:49.68 1.7% 00:04.72 04:49.68   00:04:44.96 00:00:04.72
3rd 4 Father Judge  (B. Reifsnyder) 04:50.04 1.8% 00:00.36 04:50.04   00:04:44.96 00:00:05.08
4th 2 Haverford  (C. Meehan) 04:53.67 3.1% 00:03.63 04:53.67   00:04:44.96 00:00:08.71
5th 1 Mainland  (H. Devine) 04:59.48 5.1% 00:05.81 04:59.48   00:04:44.96 00:00:14.52
6th 6 Langley  (N. Howe) 05:05.24 7.1% 00:05.76 05:05.24   00:04:44.96 00:00:20.28
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6th 6 Langley  (N. Howe) 05:05.24 7.1% 00:05.76 05:05.24   00:04:44.96 00:00:20.28

Race 27S3: Boys Senior Four Semi-Final 3 @ 11:24 AM
1st 4 St. Paul's  (J. Pellington) 04:44.24   04:44.24   00:04:44.24  
2nd 3 Bonner  (R. McCarry) 04:45.67 0.5% 00:01.43 04:45.67   00:04:44.24 00:00:01.43
3rd 5 Mathews  (Z. Payne) 04:46.15 0.7% 00:00.48 04:46.15   00:04:44.24 00:00:01.91
4th 1 DeMatha  (M. North) 04:46.18 0.7% 00:00.03 04:46.18   00:04:44.24 00:00:01.94
5th 2 Peddie  (M. Burke) 04:48.33 1.4% 00:02.15 04:48.33   00:04:44.24 00:00:04.09
6th 6 TC Williams  (c. pattisall) 05:01.98 6.2% 00:13.65 05:01.98   00:04:44.24 00:00:17.74

Race 28S1: Girls Senior Four Semi-Final 1 @ 11:30 AM
1st 3 Egg Harbor  (M. Logue) 05:19.71   05:19.71   00:05:19.71  
2nd 2 Montclair  (S. Skutch) 05:20.57 0.3% 00:00.86 05:20.57   00:05:19.71 00:00:00.86
3rd 4 Hampton  (K. Bittner) 05:21.00 0.4% 00:00.43 05:21.00   00:05:19.71 00:00:01.29
4th 1 Blair  (P. Cordero) 05:31.87 3.8% 00:10.87 05:31.87   00:05:19.71 00:00:12.16
5th 6 Kearny  (C. Castelluber) 05:36.64 5.3% 00:04.77 05:36.64   00:05:19.71 00:00:16.93
6th 5 Hun  (J. Vari) 05:47.59 8.7% 00:10.95 05:47.59   00:05:19.71 00:00:27.88

Race 28S2: Girls Senior Four Semi-Final 2 @ 11:36 AM
1st 3 Merion Mercy  (E. Jensen) 05:13.89   05:13.89   00:05:13.89  
2nd 4 Mainland  (K. Stafford) 05:17.68 1.2% 00:03.79 05:17.68   00:05:13.89 00:00:03.79
3rd 2 Atlantic City  (E. Siganos) 05:21.22 2.3% 00:03.54 05:21.22   00:05:13.89 00:00:07.33
4th 6 Langley  (M. Iglesias) 05:29.29 4.9% 00:08.07 05:29.29   00:05:13.89 00:00:15.40
5th 1 Hickory  (H. St. John) 05:31.55 5.6% 00:02.26 05:31.55   00:05:13.89 00:00:17.66
6th 5 Episcopal  VA  (M. Winston) 05:35.29 6.8% 00:03.74 05:35.29   00:05:13.89 00:00:21.40

Race 28S3: Girls Senior Four Semi-Final 3 @ 11:42 AM
1st 3 St. Marks  (S. Taylor) 05:24.93   05:24.93   00:05:24.93  
2nd 2 Germantown Academy  (A. Heyse) 05:25.99 0.3% 00:01.06 05:25.99   00:05:24.93 00:00:01.06
3rd 4 Fayetteville-Manlius  (S. Paige) 05:26.47 0.5% 00:00.48 05:26.47   00:05:24.93 00:00:01.54
4th 5 McLean  (M. Wheeler) 05:31.36 2.0% 00:04.89 05:31.36   00:05:24.93 00:00:06.43
5th 1 Gloucester  (G. Lauer) 05:35.85 3.4% 00:04.49 05:35.85   00:05:24.93 00:00:10.92

6th 6 West Springfield  (S. Davis) 05:46.61 6.7% 00:10.76 05:46.61   00:05:24.93 00:00:21.68

Race 29S1: Boys Senior Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 11:48 AM
1st 3 St. Albans  (F. Atwood) 04:11.92   04:11.92   00:04:11.92  
2nd 4 Chaminade  (R. Schuster) 04:13.48 0.6% 00:01.56 04:13.48   00:04:11.92 00:00:01.56
3rd 2 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (M. COLELLA) 04:14.76 1.1% 00:01.28 04:14.76   00:04:11.92 00:00:02.84
4th 5 Yorktown  (A. Knizner) 04:16.82 1.9% 00:02.06 04:16.82   00:04:11.92 00:00:04.90
5th 1 Winter Park  (S. Ward) 04:19.31 2.9% 00:02.49 04:19.31   00:04:11.92 00:00:07.39
6th 6 Oakton  (A. Falter) 04:22.77 4.3% 00:03.46 04:22.77   00:04:11.92 00:00:10.85

Race 29S2: Boys Senior Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 11:54 AM
1st 4 Gonzaga  (P. Bates) 04:09.85   04:09.85   00:04:09.85  
2nd 2 St. Augustine  (A. Dillon) 04:11.41 0.6% 00:01.56 04:11.41   00:04:09.85 00:00:01.56
3rd 3 St. Joseph Prep  (S. Markham) 04:11.62 0.7% 00:00.21 04:11.62   00:04:09.85 00:00:01.77
4th 5 Holy Spirit  (J. Schall) 04:21.27 4.6% 00:09.65 04:21.27   00:04:09.85 00:00:11.42
5th 6 Lawrenceville  (J. Fram) 04:23.83 5.6% 00:02.56 04:23.83   00:04:09.85 00:00:13.98
6th 1 Jesuit College Prep  (L. Uetrecht) 04:27.08 6.9% 00:03.25 04:27.08   00:04:09.85 00:00:17.23

Race 29S3: Boys Senior Eight Semi-Final 3 @ 12:00 PM
1st 4 Ridley  (A. Kirkey) 04:11.89   04:11.89   00:04:11.89  
2nd 3 St. Andrew  (J. Rogers) 04:14.90 1.2% 00:03.01 04:14.90   00:04:11.89 00:00:03.01
3rd 6 Brunswick  (M. Podlesak) 04:18.04 2.4% 00:03.14 04:18.04   00:04:11.89 00:00:06.15
4th 5 La Salle  (A. Wisniowski) 04:19.37 3.0% 00:01.33 04:19.37   00:04:11.89 00:00:07.48
5th 2 Jefferson  (e. ruscus) 04:19.70 3.1% 00:00.33 04:19.70   00:04:11.89 00:00:07.81
6th 1 Walt Whitman  (S. Holaday) 04:27.60 6.2% 00:07.90 04:27.60   00:04:11.89 00:00:15.71

Race 30S1: Girls Senior Eight Semi-Final 1 @ 12:06 PM
1st 3 National Cathedral  (L. Starr) 04:46.65   04:46.65   00:04:46.65  
2nd 1 Eustace  (K. Ewell) 04:48.23 0.6% 00:01.58 04:48.23   00:04:46.65 00:00:01.58
3rd 2 Absegami  (J. Sterling) 04:51.03 1.5% 00:02.80 04:51.03   00:04:46.65 00:00:04.38
4th 4 Radnor  (K. Chapin) 04:51.78 1.8% 00:00.75 04:51.78   00:04:46.65 00:00:05.13
5th 5 Lawrenceville  (A. Paine) 04:57.39 3.7% 00:05.61 04:57.39   00:04:46.65 00:00:10.74
6th 6 Churchill  (J. Wallace) 05:04.04 6.1% 00:06.65 05:04.04   00:04:46.65 00:00:17.39

Race 30S2: Girls Senior Eight Semi-Final 2 @ 12:12 PM
1st 3 Mount Saint Joseph  (D. Lerro) 04:43.01   04:43.01   00:04:43.01  
2nd 2 St. Andrew  (A. Porrazzo) 04:45.27 0.8% 00:02.26 04:45.27   00:04:43.01 00:00:02.26
3rd 4 Holy Spirit  (L. Slattery) 04:45.81 1.0% 00:00.54 04:45.81   00:04:43.01 00:00:02.80
4th 5 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (K. Sampson) 04:55.02 4.2% 00:09.21 04:55.02   00:04:43.01 00:00:12.01
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5th 1 Yorktown  (J. Townshend) 04:58.14 5.3% 00:03.12 04:58.14   00:04:43.01 00:00:15.13
6th 6 Bishop Ireton  (L. Ramey) 05:00.45 6.2% 00:02.31 05:00.45   00:04:43.01 00:00:17.44

Race 30S3: Girls Senior Eight Semi-Final 3 @ 12:18 PM
1st 4 James Madison  (G. Lawless) 04:43.59   04:43.59   00:04:43.59  
2nd 3 Winter Park  (C. Massie) 04:45.66 0.7% 00:02.07 04:45.66   00:04:43.59 00:00:02.07
3rd 2 Jefferson  (C. Maher) 04:48.14 1.6% 00:02.48 04:48.14   00:04:43.59 00:00:04.55
4th 5 Lake Brantley  (K. Brower) 04:49.93 2.2% 00:01.79 04:49.93   00:04:43.59 00:00:06.34
5th 1 Oakton  (M. Springer) 04:58.01 5.1% 00:08.08 04:58.01   00:04:43.59 00:00:14.42
6th 6 TC Williams  (K. Banchoff) 05:00.83 6.1% 00:02.82 05:00.83   00:04:43.59 00:00:17.24

Race 1: Boys Freshman Eight Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Winter Park  (B. Hursh) 04:23.10   04:23.10   00:04:23.10  
2nd 4 St. Joseph Prep  (J. Furze) 04:25.15 0.8% 00:02.05 04:25.15   00:04:23.10 00:00:02.05
3rd 2 Gonzaga  (M. Nogay) 04:27.15 1.5% 00:02.00 04:27.15   00:04:23.10 00:00:04.05
4th 5 Jesuit College Prep  (Z. Bishkin) 04:28.42 2.0% 00:01.27 04:28.42   00:04:23.10 00:00:05.32
5th 1 Washington-Lee  (G. Crittenden-Toth) 04:33.33 3.9% 00:04.91 04:33.33   00:04:23.10 00:00:10.23
6th 6 St. Augustine  (J. Power) 04:42.83 7.5% 00:09.50 04:42.83   00:04:23.10 00:00:19.73

Race 2: Girls Junior Double Final @ 01:10 PM
1st 3 Holy Cross Catholic  (L. Vanderhooven) 05:40.35   05:40.35   00:05:40.35  
2nd 5 Penn Charter  (H. Zisselman) 05:40.76 0.1% 00:00.41 05:40.76   00:05:40.35 00:00:00.41
3rd 4 Ridgewood  (C. Chiaramonte) 05:41.56 0.4% 00:00.80 05:41.56   00:05:40.35 00:00:01.21
4th 2 Poughkeepsie  (J. Rigothi) 05:46.76 1.9% 00:05.20 05:46.76   00:05:40.35 00:00:06.41
5th 1 Conestoga  (M. Dudrear) 05:50.19 2.9% 00:03.43 05:50.19   00:05:40.35 00:00:09.84
6th 6 Sacred Heart Country Day  (c. hess) 05:58.93 5.5% 00:08.74 05:58.93   00:05:40.35 00:00:18.58

Race 3: Girls Freshman Eight Final @ 01:20 PM
1st 4 Merion Mercy  (S. Horn) 04:59.12   04:59.12   00:04:59.12  
2nd 2 Winter Park  (J. Ward) 04:59.15 0.0% 00:00.03 04:59.15   00:04:59.12 00:00:00.03
3rd 3 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (L. Emery) 05:02.98 1.3% 00:03.83 05:02.98   00:04:59.12 00:00:03.86
4th 1 Niskayuna  (S. Mrazik) 05:05.49 2.1% 00:02.51 05:05.49   00:04:59.12 00:00:06.37
5th 6 TC Williams  (M. Bradley) 05:05.63 2.2% 00:00.14 05:05.63   00:04:59.12 00:00:06.51
6th 5 Mount Saint Joseph  (S. Eble) 05:05.85 2.2% 00:00.22 05:05.85   00:04:59.12 00:00:06.73

Race 4: Boys Junior Double Final @ 01:30 PM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley  (H. sheldon) 04:52.66   04:52.66   00:04:52.66  
2nd 2 Penn Charter  (K. Kelly) 04:56.48 1.3% 00:03.82 04:56.48   00:04:52.66 00:00:03.82
3rd 5 Simcoe  (D. De Groot) 04:57.60 1.7% 00:01.12 04:57.60   00:04:52.66 00:00:04.94
4th 4 Ballston Spa  (R. Gasparini) 05:00.89 2.8% 00:03.29 05:00.89   00:04:52.66 00:00:08.23
5th 6 Conestoga  (S. Pepin) 05:05.94 4.5% 00:05.05 05:05.94   00:04:52.66 00:00:13.28
6th 1 St. Joseph Prep  (J. Widman) 05:06.61 4.8% 00:00.67 05:06.61   00:04:52.66 00:00:13.95

Race 5: Boys Junior Four Final @ 01:40 PM
1st 3 Montclair  (J. Murphy) 04:49.15   04:49.15   00:04:49.15  
2nd 5 South County  (T. Coffman) 04:53.11 1.4% 00:03.96 04:53.11   00:04:49.15 00:00:03.96
3rd 2 Moorestown  (K. Shaloo) 04:53.91 1.6% 00:00.80 04:53.91   00:04:49.15 00:00:04.76
4th 1 St. Albans  (T. O'Shea) 04:55.62 2.2% 00:01.71 04:55.62   00:04:49.15 00:00:06.47
5th 4 Christian Brothers NJ  (S. Londregan) 04:58.33 3.2% 00:02.71 04:58.33   00:04:49.15 00:00:09.18
6th 6 Edgewater  (J. Casha) 04:59.35 3.5% 00:01.02 04:59.35   00:04:49.15 00:00:10.20

Race 6: Girls Junior Four Final @ 01:50 PM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley  (S. Griffin) 05:10.05   05:10.05   00:05:10.05  
2nd 4 Manhasset  (K. Hanley) 05:15.81 1.9% 00:05.76 05:15.81   00:05:10.05 00:00:05.76
3rd 5 Harriton  (E. Butler) 05:19.25 3.0% 00:03.44 05:19.25   00:05:10.05 00:00:09.20
4th 2 Denis Morris  (K. Webb) 05:21.59 3.7% 00:02.34 05:21.59   00:05:10.05 00:00:11.54
5th 1 Episcopal Academy  (J. Dones) 05:27.15 5.5% 00:05.56 05:27.15   00:05:10.05 00:00:17.10
6th 6 Merion Mercy  (G. CrozierFitzgerald) 05:28.43 5.9% 00:01.28 05:28.43   00:05:10.05 00:00:18.38

Race 7: Boys Freshman 4x Final @ 02:00 PM
1st 4 Roman Catholic  (W. cuadrado) 04:43.98   04:43.98   00:04:43.98  
2nd 3 Saratoga  (E. Dungate) 04:44.48 0.2% 00:00.50 04:44.48   00:04:43.98 00:00:00.50
3rd 2 Montclair  (J. Pew) 04:55.22 4.0% 00:10.74 04:55.22   00:04:43.98 00:00:11.24
4th 1 Haverford  (j. siegal) 05:02.44 6.5% 00:07.22 05:02.44   00:04:43.98 00:00:18.46
5th 5 St. Joseph Prep  (R. Relovsky) 05:05.36 7.5% 00:02.92 05:05.36   00:04:43.98 00:00:21.38
6th 6 Penn Charter  (P. Ciarrocchi) 05:06.59 8.0% 00:01.23 05:06.59   00:04:43.98 00:00:22.61

Race 8: Girls Freshman 4x Final @ 02:10 PM
1st 3 Saratoga  (C. Murphy) 05:16.26   05:16.26   00:05:16.26  
2nd 4 Conestoga  (A. Connell) 05:22.20 1.9% 00:05.94 05:22.20   00:05:16.26 00:00:05.94
3rd 6 Ursuline  (E. Schell) 05:32.36 5.1% 00:10.16 05:32.36   00:05:16.26 00:00:16.10



4/14/15 5:51 PM

Page 7 of 9file:///Users/tracy/Desktop/2015%20Stotesbury%20Cup/Kattare%20Results/rega12/Stotesbury-Cup-Regatta-2012-Saturday-May-19-all-results.html

3rd 6 Ursuline  (E. Schell) 05:32.36 5.1% 00:10.16 05:32.36   00:05:16.26 00:00:16.10
4th 2 Strath Haven  (E. Damico) 05:35.10 6.0% 00:02.74 05:35.10   00:05:16.26 00:00:18.84
5th 5 Holy Spirit  (K. Blanchet) 05:40.59 7.7% 00:05.49 05:40.59   00:05:16.26 00:00:24.33
6th 1 Academy of Notre Dame  (E. Biancaniello) 05:48.61 10.2% 00:08.02 05:48.61   00:05:16.26 00:00:32.35

Race 9: Girls Ltwt Double Final @ 02:20 PM
1st 4 Ursuline  (Z. Gonzales) 05:36.71   05:36.71   00:05:36.71  
2nd 3 Western Albermarle  (J. Alcorn) 05:37.17 0.1% 00:00.46 05:37.17   00:05:36.71 00:00:00.46
3rd 2 Southgate Anderson  (C. Crosmun) 05:41.77 1.5% 00:04.60 05:41.77   00:05:36.71 00:00:05.06
4th 1 Ridley  (C. Johnstone) 05:45.84 2.7% 00:04.07 05:45.84   00:05:36.71 00:00:09.13
5th 5 Great Bridge  (M. Curran) 05:50.80 4.2% 00:04.96 05:50.80   00:05:36.71 00:00:14.09
6th 6 Baldwin  (C. Solmssen) 05:58.81 6.6% 00:08.01 05:58.81   00:05:36.71 00:00:22.10

Race 10: Boys Ltwt Double Final @ 02:30 PM
1st 3 Riverhead  (E. Divan) 04:56.90   04:56.90   00:04:56.90  
2nd 2 St. Joseph Prep  (F. Lengetti) 05:00.42 1.2% 00:03.52 05:00.42   00:04:56.90 00:00:03.52
3rd 4 Malvern Prep  (J. McManus) 05:00.90 1.3% 00:00.48 05:00.90   00:04:56.90 00:00:04.00
4th 5 Haverford HS  (B. Corey) 05:07.04 3.4% 00:06.14 05:07.04   00:04:56.90 00:00:10.14
5th 6 Haverford  (E. Glavin) 05:09.75 4.3% 00:02.71 05:09.75   00:04:56.90 00:00:12.85
6th 1 Montclair  (J. Albanese) 05:09.79 4.3% 00:00.04 05:09.79   00:04:56.90 00:00:12.89

Race 11: Girls Junior Eight Final @ 02:40 PM
1st 4 Montclair  (A. Schneider) 04:59.52   04:59.52   00:04:59.52  
2nd 3 Mount Saint Joseph  (M. Lawn) 05:01.14 0.5% 00:01.62 05:01.14   00:04:59.52 00:00:01.62
3rd 2 Branksome  (R. Singer) 05:05.76 2.1% 00:04.62 05:05.76   00:04:59.52 00:00:06.24
4th 1 Holy Spirit  (M. Clark) 05:06.53 2.3% 00:00.77 05:06.53   00:04:59.52 00:00:07.01
5th 6 Radnor  (G. Rauscher) 05:13.79 4.8% 00:07.26 05:13.79   00:04:59.52 00:00:14.27
6th 5 Merion Mercy  (M. Courtney) 05:20.46 7.0% 00:06.67 05:20.46   00:04:59.52 00:00:20.94

Race 12: Boys Junior Eight Final @ 02:50 PM
1st 3 St. Joseph Prep  (M. Shirey) 04:19.61   04:19.61   00:04:19.61  
2nd 4 St. Anthony's  (V. LaMonte) 04:22.51 1.1% 00:02.90 04:22.51   00:04:19.61 00:00:02.90
3rd 2 St. Augustine  (M. Mohnack) 04:22.60 1.2% 00:00.09 04:22.60   00:04:19.61 00:00:02.99
4th 5 Egg Harbor  (R. Rimmele) 04:24.15 1.7% 00:01.55 04:24.15   00:04:19.61 00:00:04.54
5th 1 Manhasset  (R. khatchadourian) 04:27.60 3.1% 00:03.45 04:27.60   00:04:19.61 00:00:07.99
6th 6 Gonzaga  (R. Matney) 04:39.86 7.8% 00:12.26 04:39.86   00:04:19.61 00:00:20.25

Race 13: Boys Junior Quad Final @ 03:00 PM
1st 3 Roman Catholic  (C. Howshall) 04:35.68   04:35.68   00:04:35.68  
2nd 2 Conestoga  (J. Ingersoll) 04:39.80 1.5% 00:04.12 04:39.80   00:04:35.68 00:00:04.12
3rd 4 Saratoga  (C. Yepsen) 04:41.95 2.3% 00:02.15 04:41.95   00:04:35.68 00:00:06.27
4th 6 St. Joseph Prep  (J. Leonard) 04:44.56 3.2% 00:02.61 04:44.56   00:04:35.68 00:00:08.88
5th 5 Haverford  (J. McMichael) 04:46.45 3.9% 00:01.89 04:46.45   00:04:35.68 00:00:10.77
6th 1 Malvern Prep  (J. Clark) 04:49.91 5.2% 00:03.46 04:49.91   00:04:35.68 00:00:14.23

Race 14: Girls Junior Quad Final @ 03:10 PM
1st 3 Haddon Twp  (E. Donovan) 05:19.00   05:19.00   00:05:19.00  
2nd 4 Eden  (A. Peters) 05:23.65 1.5% 00:04.65 05:23.65   00:05:19.00 00:00:04.65
3rd 2 Academy of Notre Dame  (M. Biancaniello) 05:27.19 2.6% 00:03.54 05:27.19   00:05:19.00 00:00:08.19
4th 5 Conestoga  (L. Johantgen) 05:29.53 3.3% 00:02.34 05:29.53   00:05:19.00 00:00:10.53
5th 1 North Allegheny  (J. Malachin) 05:30.65 3.7% 00:01.12 05:30.65   00:05:19.00 00:00:11.65
6th 6 Episcopal  Dallas  (A. Eggers) 05:32.76 4.3% 00:02.11 05:32.76   00:05:19.00 00:00:13.76

Race 15: Girls Ltwt Eight Final @ 03:20 PM
1st 3 Holy Spirit  (S. LaSala) 04:47.18   04:47.18   00:04:47.18  
2nd 4 Montclair  (A. Cruz) 04:48.90 0.6% 00:01.72 04:48.90   00:04:47.18 00:00:01.72
3rd 5 McLean  (A. Meade) 04:54.67 2.6% 00:05.77 04:54.67   00:04:47.18 00:00:07.49
4th 1 Moorestown  (J. Camoratto) 04:58.43 3.9% 00:03.76 04:58.43   00:04:47.18 00:00:11.25
5th 2 Winter Park  (O. Richardson) 04:59.39 4.3% 00:00.96 04:59.39   00:04:47.18 00:00:12.21
6th 6 Mount Saint Joseph  (K. Loftus) 05:04.30 6.0% 00:04.91 05:04.30   00:04:47.18 00:00:17.12

Race 16: Boys Ltwt Eight Final @ 03:30 PM
1st 3 St. Joseph Prep  (J. Coney) 04:17.28   04:17.28   00:04:17.28  
2nd 4 La Salle  (J. Pinnola-Vizza) 04:23.21 2.3% 00:05.93 04:23.21   00:04:17.28 00:00:05.93
3rd 6 Moorestown  (A. Hendrickson) 04:27.57 4.0% 00:04.36 04:27.57   00:04:17.28 00:00:10.29
4th 1 WT Woodson  (C. Ramage) 04:27.93 4.1% 00:00.36 04:27.93   00:04:17.28 00:00:10.65
5th 2 Don Bosco  (S. Menken) 04:29.08 4.6% 00:01.15 04:29.08   00:04:17.28 00:00:11.80
6th 5 TC Williams  (C. Brooks) 04:35.81 7.2% 00:06.73 04:35.81   00:04:17.28 00:00:18.53

Race 17: Boys Ltwt Four Final @ 03:40 PM
1st 4 E.L. Crossley  (J. Giesbrecht) 04:44.42   04:44.42   00:04:44.42  
2nd 3 Upper Canada  (P. Watt) 04:46.16 0.6% 00:01.74 04:46.16   00:04:44.42 00:00:01.74
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2nd 3 Upper Canada  (P. Watt) 04:46.16 0.6% 00:01.74 04:46.16   00:04:44.42 00:00:01.74
3rd 2 Father Judge  (T. Robbins) 04:47.39 1.0% 00:01.23 04:47.39   00:04:44.42 00:00:02.97
4th 5 Christian Brothers NJ  (P. Clauss) 04:48.43 1.4% 00:01.04 04:48.43   00:04:44.42 00:00:04.01
5th 1 St. Josephs Collegiate  (C. Schaab) 04:49.22 1.7% 00:00.79 04:49.22   00:04:44.42 00:00:04.80
6th 6 Bonner  (D. McCreavy) 04:51.20 2.4% 00:01.98 04:51.20   00:04:44.42 00:00:06.78

Race 18: Girls Ltwt Four Final @ 03:50 PM
1st 3 Manhasset  (K. Frost) 05:16.00   05:16.00   00:05:16.00  
2nd 4 Blair  (J. McConnell) 05:24.95 2.8% 00:08.95 05:24.95   00:05:16.00 00:00:08.95
3rd 5 E.L. Crossley  (E. Prysiasny) 05:26.15 3.2% 00:01.20 05:26.15   00:05:16.00 00:00:10.15
4th 1 Egg Harbor  (C. Wilhelm) 05:30.98 4.7% 00:04.83 05:30.98   00:05:16.00 00:00:14.98
5th 2 Episcopal Academy  (P. Tyson) 05:31.93 5.0% 00:00.95 05:31.93   00:05:16.00 00:00:15.93
6th 6 Agnes Irwin  (V. Joughin) 05:42.44 8.4% 00:10.51 05:42.44   00:05:16.00 00:00:26.44

Race 19: Girls Senior Double Final @ 04:00 PM
1st 3 E.L. Crossley  (A. Kawalek) 05:26.89   05:26.89   00:05:26.89  
2nd 4 Conestoga  (A. Siegele) 05:32.57 1.7% 00:05.68 05:32.57   00:05:26.89 00:00:05.68
3rd 2 Hylton  (S. Ianni) 05:32.81 1.8% 00:00.24 05:32.81   00:05:26.89 00:00:05.92
4th 1 Mayfield  (L. Davenport-Huyer) 05:35.60 2.7% 00:02.79 05:35.60   00:05:26.89 00:00:08.71
5th 6 Upper Dublin  (M. Rudkin) 05:37.67 3.3% 00:02.07 05:37.67   00:05:26.89 00:00:10.78
6th 5 Baldwin  (K. Kleczka) 05:37.97 3.4% 00:00.30 05:37.97   00:05:26.89 00:00:11.08

Race 20: Boys Senior Double Final @ 04:10 PM
1st 3 Denis Morris  (M. Coppola) 04:48.03   04:48.03   00:04:48.03  
2nd 4 Malvern Prep  (R. Smith) 04:53.41 1.9% 00:05.38 04:53.41   00:04:48.03 00:00:05.38
3rd 5 Roman Catholic  (M. Wellock) 04:54.40 2.2% 00:00.99 04:54.40   00:04:48.03 00:00:06.37
4th 2 Shipley  (M. Molta) 05:08.61 7.1% 00:03.19 05:08.61   00:04:48.03 00:00:20.58
5th 6 Simcoe  (A. Jones) 05:19.61 11.0% 00:11.00 05:19.61   00:04:48.03 00:00:31.58
6th 1 Don Bosco  (A. McAvey)

Interference
05:05.42 6.0% 00:11.02 05:05.42   00:04:48.03 00:00:17.39

Race 21: Boys Second Eight Final @ 04:20 PM
1st 4 St. Albans  (A. Togias) 04:19.12   04:19.12   00:04:19.12  
2nd 3 Gonzaga  (G. Cruser) 04:21.64 1.0% 00:02.52 04:21.64   00:04:19.12 00:00:02.52
3rd 2 Chaminade  (M. Berdel) 04:23.69 1.8% 00:02.05 04:23.69   00:04:19.12 00:00:04.57
4th 5 Jefferson  (R. Madani) 04:25.90 2.6% 00:02.21 04:25.90   00:04:19.12 00:00:06.78
5th 1 Bethesda - Chevy Chase  (R. Mittal) 04:28.54 3.6% 00:02.64 04:28.54   00:04:19.12 00:00:09.42
6th 6 La Salle  (T. Bontempi) 04:28.86 3.8% 00:00.32 04:28.86   00:04:19.12 00:00:09.74

Race 22: Girls Second Eight Final @ 04:30 PM
1st 3 James Madison  (M. Patrick) 04:58.15   04:58.15   00:04:58.15  
2nd 4 Holy Spirit  (M. Hogan) 05:02.83 1.6% 00:04.68 05:02.83   00:04:58.15 00:00:04.68
3rd 5 Winter Park  (A. Lawn) 05:03.81 1.9% 00:00.98 05:03.81   00:04:58.15 00:00:05.66
4th 2 Absegami  (S. Irvin) 05:04.57 2.2% 00:00.76 05:04.57   00:04:58.15 00:00:06.42
5th 6 Lawrenceville  (J. Peters) 05:05.89 2.6% 00:01.32 05:05.89   00:04:58.15 00:00:07.74
6th 1 Oakcrest  (S. Woltmann) 05:08.94 3.6% 00:03.05 05:08.94   00:04:58.15 00:00:10.79

Race 23: Girls Senior Quad Final @ 04:40 PM
1st 4 Conestoga  (A. Graf) 05:09.99   05:09.99   00:05:09.99  
2nd 3 Episcopal Academy  (C. McPherson) 05:13.84 1.2% 00:03.85 05:13.84   00:05:09.99 00:00:03.85
3rd 2 Woodbridge  (M. Tallman) 05:15.00 1.6% 00:01.16 05:15.00   00:05:09.99 00:00:05.01
4th 1 Springside  (A. Noble) 05:24.33 4.6% 00:09.33 05:24.33   00:05:09.99 00:00:14.34
5th 5 Sacred Heart Country Day  (K. Williar) 05:26.04 5.2% 00:01.71 05:26.04   00:05:09.99 00:00:16.05
6th 6 Baldwin  (A. Lemmon) 05:35.28 8.2% 00:09.24 05:35.28   00:05:09.99 00:00:25.29

Race 24: Boys Senior Quad Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 3 Montclair  (A. Dowd) 04:30.36   04:30.36   00:04:30.36  
2nd 5 Conestoga  (B. Morosse) 04:33.64 1.2% 00:03.28 04:33.64   00:04:30.36 00:00:03.28
3rd 4 Malvern Prep  (A. Velte) 04:35.07 1.7% 00:01.43 04:35.07   00:04:30.36 00:00:04.71
4th 2 Roman Catholic  (M. DiCarlo) 04:37.31 2.6% 00:02.24 04:37.31   00:04:30.36 00:00:06.95
5th 6 St. Joseph Prep  (B. Hecht) 04:44.80 5.3% 00:07.49 04:44.80   00:04:30.36 00:00:14.44
6th 1 North Allegheny  (J. Rectenwald) 04:45.82 5.7% 00:01.02 04:45.82   00:04:30.36 00:00:15.46

Race 25: Boys Senior Single Final @ 05:00 PM
1st 4 Ranney  (C. Slater) 05:07.83   05:07.83   00:05:07.83  
2nd 3 Miami Beach  (M. Ferguson) 05:09.92 0.7% 00:02.09 05:09.92   00:05:07.83 00:00:02.09
3rd 5 Churchill  (m. finley) 05:10.03 0.7% 00:00.11 05:10.03   00:05:07.83 00:00:02.20
4th 1 Lorne Park  (K. Tierney) 05:10.37 0.8% 00:00.34 05:10.37   00:05:07.83 00:00:02.54
5th 2 Veritas Academy  (B. Delaney) 05:15.42 2.5% 00:05.05 05:15.42   00:05:07.83 00:00:07.59
6th 6 Pine View  (T. Taaffe) 05:27.91 6.5% 00:12.49 05:27.91   00:05:07.83 00:00:20.08

Race 26: Girls Senior Single Final @ 05:10 PM



4/14/15 5:51 PM

Page 9 of 9file:///Users/tracy/Desktop/2015%20Stotesbury%20Cup/Kattare%20Results/rega12/Stotesbury-Cup-Regatta-2012-Saturday-May-19-all-results.html

Race 26: Girls Senior Single Final @ 05:10 PM
1st 4 Park School  (E. Frank) 05:45.36   05:45.36   00:05:45.36  
2nd 5 Springside  (J. Sager) 05:47.65 0.7% 00:02.29 05:47.65   00:05:45.36 00:00:02.29
3rd 3 Oakridge  (D. Abusow) 05:49.21 1.1% 00:01.56 05:49.21   00:05:45.36 00:00:03.85
4th 2 Grimsby A  (E. Mann) 05:52.22 2.0% 00:03.01 05:52.22   00:05:45.36 00:00:06.86
5th 6 Welland Centennial  (J. Smith) 05:53.44 2.3% 00:01.22 05:53.44   00:05:45.36 00:00:08.08
6th 1 Mother of Divine Grace  (M. Hamilton) 05:59.71 4.2% 00:06.27 05:59.71   00:05:45.36 00:00:14.35

Race 27: Boys Senior Four Final @ 05:20 PM
1st 4 Saratoga  (A. Torkelson) 04:41.08   04:41.08   00:04:41.08  
2nd 5 Bonner  (R. McCarry) 04:43.63 0.9% 00:02.55 04:43.63   00:04:41.08 00:00:02.55
3rd 3 Episcopal Academy  (N. Mead) 04:43.64 0.9% 00:00.01 04:43.64   00:04:41.08 00:00:02.56
4th 2 St. Paul's  (J. Pellington) 04:50.27 3.3% 00:06.63 04:50.27   00:04:41.08 00:00:09.19
5th 6 Radnor   (J. Puckette) 04:52.86 4.2% 00:02.59 04:52.86   00:04:41.08 00:00:11.78
6th 1 Holy Cross Catholic  (B. Iafrate) 04:59.73 6.6% 00:06.87 04:59.73   00:04:41.08 00:00:18.65

Race 28: Girls Senior Four Final @ 05:30 PM
1st 4 Merion Mercy  (E. Jensen) 05:19.29   05:19.29   00:05:19.29  
2nd 1 Mainland  (K. Stafford) 05:20.52 0.4% 00:01.23 05:20.52   00:05:19.29 00:00:01.23
3rd 3 Egg Harbor  (M. Logue) 05:23.94 1.5% 00:03.42 05:23.94   00:05:19.29 00:00:04.65
4th 2 St. Marks  (S. Taylor) 05:25.39 1.9% 00:01.45 05:25.39   00:05:19.29 00:00:06.10
5th 6 Montclair  (S. Skutch) 05:29.20 3.1% 00:03.81 05:29.20   00:05:19.29 00:00:09.91
6th 5 Germantown Academy  (A. Heyse) 05:31.03 3.7% 00:01.83 05:31.03   00:05:19.29 00:00:11.74

Race 29: Boys Senior Eight Final @ 05:40 PM
1st 4 Gonzaga  (P. Bates) 04:06.69   04:06.69   00:04:06.69  
2nd 2 Ridley  (A. Kirkey) 04:07.35 0.3% 00:00.66 04:07.35   00:04:06.69 00:00:00.66
3rd 5 St. Andrew  (J. Rogers) 04:10.72 1.6% 00:03.37 04:10.72   00:04:06.69 00:00:04.03
4th 3 St. Albans  (F. Atwood) 04:12.03 2.2% 00:01.31 04:12.03   00:04:06.69 00:00:05.34
5th 6 Chaminade  (R. Schuster) 04:15.95 3.8% 00:03.92 04:15.95   00:04:06.69 00:00:09.26
6th 1 St. Augustine  (A. Dillon) 04:18.12 4.6% 00:02.17 04:18.12   00:04:06.69 00:00:11.43

Race 30: Girls Senior Eight Final @ 05:50 PM
1st 4 Mount Saint Joseph  (D. Lerro) 04:48.34   04:48.34   00:04:48.34  
2nd 3 National Cathedral  (L. Starr) 04:50.32 0.7% 00:01.98 04:50.32   00:04:48.34 00:00:01.98
3rd 2 James Madison  (G. Lawless) 04:51.29 1.0% 00:00.97 04:51.29   00:04:48.34 00:00:02.95
4th 5 Winter Park  (C. Massie) 04:51.34 1.0% 00:00.05 04:51.34   00:04:48.34 00:00:03.00
5th 6 Eustace  (K. Ewell) 05:00.33 4.2% 00:08.99 05:00.33   00:04:48.34 00:00:11.99
6th 1 St. Andrew  (A. Porrazzo) 05:00.99 4.4% 00:00.66 05:00.99   00:04:48.34 00:00:12.65
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